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PD
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PD
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PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
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PD
PD
PD
PD
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PD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
TN
NJ
NV
NJ
SC
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL

NV

NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
7?
FL
TN
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ

AIRFORCE 1
ALEXS

GALLO
OM-KAREN BOL 1
OM-JEFFT
DEREK H23
REDBALLS 1
HUGGYBEAR 3
DUHHH

OM-BRIAN & VINNY

RAIDERMAN 5
OM-KAREN BOL 3
RAIDERS 2025
JESSE PL
OM-MATTW 1
OM-TOMM
OM-DOM & GARY
OM-SHEILA
SCOTT & JAN
RAIDERMAN 1
WOODY 2
TOMM

MELE88
BUCKEYE BARB
LAURIEL 2
DUKE_AEPI
OM-MATT LV
ROBERT L
MV-ROBERT W
OM-TOBY 2
OM-BOB AN
OM-PAULM
AIRFORCE 2
DARIEN 2
ARUDD 3

GP15

BEYOND BEYOND
OM-MATTW 2
RX-KIM S
RX-STEVER
DMA-2
OM-DYLANT1
OM-B.WHEELER
RAIDERMAN 3
RX-EARL 2
OM-KAREN BOL 2
OM-JOHN B
OM-BOB BOL
ROSEANN M
TIC

OM-SELINA
REDBALLS 2
PATB

PISTOL

ALEXIS FRIEND CHRIS

JUSTADORK
ART

RX-FATS I
OM-BRODY M
ALLIE

HSI
MV-BARBARA
WOODY 1

B
GB
PIT
GB
PHI
B
SF
LAR
SF
BUF

PHI
Lv
B
GB
JAX
SF
BUF
GB
Lv
PHI
CIN
BUF
BUF
BUF
B
PHI
BUF
PHI
LAR
KC
BUF
B
GB
BUF
LAC
DEN
WSH
BUF
PHI
SF
NE
NYG
Lv
DET
WSH
BLT
GB
KC
NYG
CIN
DET
BUF
NYG
GB
SEA
BLT
LAC
NYG
GB
GB
Lv
PHI

133 SF
127 PIT
140 LAR
127 PIT
107 BLT
133 IND
118 LAC
121 LAC
118 LV
101 BLT
170 GB
107 TB
170 JAX
133 GB
127 DEN
156 TB
118 LAC
101 DET
127 NYI
170 KC
107 DET
120 DEN
101 SF
101 DET
101 GB
133 GB
107 NYIJ
101 AZ
107 BUF
121 PIT
0 PHI
101 PHI
133 SF
127 LAR
101 DET
122 SF
126 GB
123 GB
101 WSH
107 LAC
118 LAR
0 IND
0 MIN
170 AZ
0 LAC
123 DEN
0 DEN
127 LAR
0 SEA
0 GB
120 LV
0 CIN
101 NYIJ
0 PIT
127 WSH
0TB
0 DEN
122 DEN
0 WSH
127 PHI
127 DET
170 BUF
107 SF

WOODY;S FOOTBALL POOL AS OF 9/9/2025

118 LV
140 DEN
170 TB
140 IND
0TB
165 DAL
122 AZ
122 GB
170 GB
0LV
127 WSH
133 MIN
156 WSH
127 LV
126 AZ
133 MIN
122 DAL
0 LAR
0 PIT
0 LAC
0 LAC
126 PIT
118 LAC
0 LAC
127 DEN
127 LAC
0GB
138 DEN
101 KC
140 TB
107 MIN
107 BLT
118 PHI
121 MIA
0 PHI
118 PHI
127 BUF
127 TB
123 PHI
122 KC
121 LAC
165 DET
136 PIT
138 PIT
122 PIT
126 GB
126 GB
121 JAX
0 PIT
127 CIN
170 GB
120 BLT
0LV
140 TB
123 TB
133 NE
126 GB
126 TB
123 DET
107 MIA
0 DEN
101 LAR
118 NE

170 CIN
126 NE
133 LV
165 LV
133 DEN
0 GB
138 TB
127 PIT
127 1B
170 TB
123 HST
136 JAX
123 PHI
170 PHI
138 PHI
136 CIN
0 JAX
121 DEN
140 AZ
122 DEN
122 TB
140 LAC
122 GB
122 PHI
126 LV
122 NYG
127 1B
126 GB
0 DEN
133 BUF
136 TB
0 AZ
107 WSH
0 PHI
107 AZ
107 DET
101 CIN
133 PHI
107 GB
0 BUF
122 NE
0 GB
140 CIN
140 BUF
140 CIN
127 MIA
127 NYG
156 NYG
140 PHI
120 LAC
127 KC
0 LAC
170 KC
133 DEN
133 PIT
0 SF
127 1B
133 PIT
0 MIN
0 JAX
126 PHI
121 NYJ
0 JAX

120 BUF
0 JAX
170 BUF
170 NYG
126 JAX
127 PIT
133 NE
140 ATL
133 WSH
133 PIT

0 LAC
156 GB
107 DET
107 CIN
107 ATL
120 SEA
156 GB
126 TB
138 SF
126 SF
133 SF
122 GB
127 IND
107 IND
170 DET

0 DEN
133 PIT
127 1B
126 LAC
101 WSH
133 LAR
138 DEN
123 BLT
107 DEN
138 TB

0GB
120 LAC
107 SEA
127 TB
101 MIN

0 PHI
127 CIN
120 LV
101 HST
120 IND

0LV
0LV

0 BLT
107 LV
122 BLT

0 NYJ
122 LAR

0 GB
126 NE
140 DAL
118 PHI
133 MIN
140 SEA
136 GB
156 DEN
107 JAX

0 LAC
156 DET

101 PHI
156 LV
101 NYG
0 PHI
156 LV
140 LAR
0LV
0 IND
123 CHI
140 WSH
122 LAR
127 SEA
0 BUF
120 DET
0 JAX
0 PHI
127 DEN
133 IND
118 LAC
118 PHI
118 JAX
127 KC
165 NYG
165 MIN
0 PHI
126 CIN
140 SF
133 NYG
122 IND
123 BLT
121 SF
126 PIT
0 LAC
126 CIN
133 CIN
127 WSH
122 KC
0 BUF
133 NYG
136 LAR
107 BUF
120 JAX
170 HST
0 ATL
165 TEN
170 NYG
170 LAC
0 PIT
170 LAC
0LV
0 SF
121 LV
127 1B
0 GB
0 NE
107 IND
136 DAL
0 ATL
127 1B
126 KC
156 CHI
122 CAR
0TB

107
170

107
170
121
170
165

123
121

101

156
107
126
165
122
107
156

136
107
120
118

165

118
140
122
120
120
123

101

121

101
156

133

749
719
714
709
692
686
681
675
671
667
663
659
657
657
654
652
649
646
645
643
636
635
633
631
631
628
625
625
621
618
615
612
603
601
599
597
596
591
591
587
569
568
566
549
547
546
545
544
539
539
535
533
531
526
523
523
522
521
519
516
516
514
514



PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD
PD

PD
PD
PD

FL
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NY
SC
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
SC
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
SC
NJ
NY
NV
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NV

NJ
FL
NJ

NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
7
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

SLADE 2
OM-JUSTIND
CHRISSIE
SLADE 1
OM-CHEF GREG
RX-PAUL V
STEVE O
OM-DYLANT2
RON U
VATCANWINS 2
LARRY B

TOMN
OM-DAVES 4
SCOTT & SCOTTY
OM-TALIA
OM-JUSTINA
CAROLN
DMA-4
OM-MAUREEN
MATTW

ESPO 2
OM-SHEILA
OM-TIMK
HUGGYBEAR 6
PRINCESS CAROL
OM-ERICA
CORY

DMA-3

ALEXD 2
ARUDD 4
TARIFF SHERIFF
ESPO 1
MV-CLAUDIO
OM-ERICA
HUGGYBEAR 2
OM-JOHNDP
SCOTT & GIDGET
DMA-6
OM-DAVES 1
DMA-5

ARUDD 1
OM-DOUGM
PIERCE 2
RX-BOB LI
ARUDD 2

BEN ARNOLD
GP16

JIMH2
OM-EMMMMMMA
OM-ALAN
BOBL1
OM-JACKJ
OM-FI
RAIDERMAN 2
OM-JACK S 2
JACKC
GRINGO 1
OM-D MULLIGAN
RAIDERMAN 4
RX-FATS I
JIMPL
OM-AIDEN
OM-BRADY

PHI
PIT
NYG
BLT
PIT
SF
PHI
GB
PHI
BUF
HST
Lv
DET
GB
PHI
PHI
PHI
IND
NE
DEN
KC
KC
LAR
PIT
BUF
BUF
BUF
SF
DAL
BUF
B
BUF
BUF
BUF
BUF
SF
GB
GB
BUF
NYG
BUF
NE
BUF
ATL
BUF
SF
PHI
B
DEN
PHI
BUF
BUF
BUF
Lv
CIN
NYG
TEN
NE
Lv

B
IND
MIA

107 CAR
140 NYJ
0 MIN
0 SEA
140 MIA
118 PIT
107 DEN
127 NE
107 MIN
101 BLT
0 LAR
170 BLT
0 LAR
127 ATL
107 NE
107 LAC
107 DET
165 ATL
0 PIT
126 DET
0 GB
0 DET
121 DAL
140 LAC
101 PHI
101 GB
101 DAL
118 BLT
0 SEA
101 KC
133 MIN
101 DET
101 NYG
101 KC
101 PHI
118 BUF
127 SF
127 BLT
101 PHI
0 DEN
101 BLT
0 NYG
101 BLT
0 BUF
101 CIN
118 NE
107 DET
133 CHI
126 BUF
107 BLT
101 KC
101 PHI
101 BLT
170 BLT
120 DET
0 GB
0LV
0TB
170 AZ
156 DET
133 MIA
165 ATL
0 SEA

WOODY;S FOOTBALL POOL AS OF 9/9/2025

0 JAX
0 MIN
136 PHI
0 DEN
0TB
140 LAR
126 TB
0 BLT
136 TB
0 JAX
121 WSH
0 PHI
121 DEN
0 CAR
0 PIT
122 PIT
0 HST
0 LAR
140 PHI
0 DAL
127 LAC
0 WSH
0 LAC
122 HST
107 DET
127 MIN
0 CIN
0 BUF
0GB
0 WSH
136 BUF
0 CIN
0 LAR
0GB
107 DET
101 LAC
118 DEN
0 LAR
107 MIN
126 LAC
0 KC
0 WSH
0GB
101 TB
120 KC
0 ATL
0 MIN
LAC
101 PHI
0 BUF
0 PHI
107 DET
0 PHI
0 NE
0 PHI
127 BLT
170 SEA
133 BLT
138 LAR
0 DAL
0 GB
0 LAR
0LV

o

156 GB
136 PHI
107 PIT
126 GB
133 PHI
121 GB
133 AZ
0TB
133 NE
156 CHI
123 LAC
107 DET
126 WSH
0 WSH
140 LAC
140 BLT
0 SF
121 SEA
107 KC
0 WSH
122 WSH
123 LAR
122 MIN
0 BUF
0 MIN
136 SF
120 GB
101 HST
127 CIN
123 ATL
101 BLT
120 LAR
121 HST
127 PIT
0 HST
122 DET
126 BLT
121 BUF
136 GB
122 LAR
0 PHI
123 BUF
127 1B
133 NE
0 PHI
0 CIN
136 BUF
122 HST
107 DET
101 WSH
107 DET
0 DEN
107 SF
0 JAX
107 BUF
0 MIN
0 CHI
0 PIT
121 ATL
0 CLV
127 CHI
121 AZ
170 DAL

127 LAC
107 KC
140 DEN
127 1B
107 GB
127 NYIJ
138 TEN
133 CIN
0 BLT
0 WSH
122 DET
0 CIN
123 GB
123 LAR
122 MIA
0 SEA
118 TB
0 PHI
0 CIN
123 MIN
123 SF
121 CIN
136 PHI
101 KC
136 PIT
118 NYJ
127 HST
0 LAC
120 PHI
0 DEN
0 PHI
121 TB
0 CIN
140 PHI
0 DEN
0TB
0 HST
101 LAC
127 ATL
121 BLT
107 GB
101 DEN
133 HST
0 PHI
107 DET
120 BUF
101 KC
0 BUF
0 GB
123 DET
0 LAC
126 BLT
118 GB
156 LAC
101 SF
136 LV
0 GB
140 JAX
0 CAR
0 PIT
0 IND
138 SEA
0 CIN

122 BLT
0 GB
126 DAL
133 WSH
127 HST

0 DAL
0 CLV
120 WSH
0 DEN
123 LAR
0TB
120 BUF
127 TEN
121 DEN
0 GB
0 DEN
133 MIN
107 BUF
120 GB
136 PHI
118 HST
120 LAC
107 NYJ
0 LAR
140 KC
0 CLV
0TB
122 PIT
107 DEN
126 GB
107 DET
133 SEA
120 TB
107 CLV
126 PIT
133 BLT
0 BUF
122 HST
0 HST
0 BUF
127 1B
126 SF
0 PHI
107 DEN
0 AZ
101 GB
0 LAC
101 PHI
127 NE
0 GB
122 DEN
0 LAR
127 HST
122 SEA
118 KC
170 ATL
127 1B
156 TEN
0 SEA
140 TB
165 DET
0 NE
120 TB

127

123

123
126
121
133
101

126
127
126
136
101
127
107

122

121

133
140
126
127

133

140

101

101
133
118
107
126
138
127
122
107

127
126
121

512
510
509
509
507
506
504
503
502
501
499
498
497
497
496
495
494
494
494
492
490
486
486
484
484
482
481
481
480
477
477
475
475
475
474
474
472
471
471
470
468
468
468
467
466
466
466
463
461
458
456
455
453
448
446
433
430
429
429
429
425
424
423
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PD
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PD
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PD
PD
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PD
PD
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PD
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PD
PD

PD
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PD
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PD
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PD
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NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
TN
NJ
NJ
TN
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
7?
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
SC
NJ
NJ
NJ
**
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

JASON P 2
CLIFFORD M

COWBOYS SHANNON1

BRIAN M
OM-DAVES 3
MOJO

MV-JIM P
MV-ANDREW
OM-GAVINM
TERRIM
DENNIS
OM-MV-IAN
RX-3 AMIGOS
ICE
OM-FRANK H
MELES8
PICK 6
STEVE O
JASONP 1
TRI-CITIES
OM-RYAN L
OM-GARY
ESPO 3
OM-RITA 2
JOSEPHM
VATCANWINS 3
OM-BEN P
RX-JAYME
GRAEME
OM-KELLY C
OM-DENISE 1
OM-DENISE 2
MV-JOE SC
OM-CINDY P
PIERCE 1
EDL
HUGGYBEAR 4
MA BARKER
OM-JESSE B
RX-MIKE H
RX-ANDY
OM-JIMO
RX-BRIAN
RX-CHEF

OM-BRIAN & VINNY

GRINGO 2
OM-SARAH P
DANNY T
MIKE S

OM-YELLOWBOAT

OM-DILLON H
OM-JACKS 1
OM-RITA1
HUGGYBEAR 5
BEADER GIRL
OM-RITA 2

OM- LEEDS NICK
SHERIFF 3
CONSENSUS
ALEX CAT
BUCKEYE BARB 2
CLIFFORD M
OM-KEN G
OM-TOBY 1
RX-BOB L

DET
DET
BLT
CIN
HST
CLv
NYG
WSH
WSH
KC
NYJ
MIA
CIN
BUF
DET
BLT
SEA
DET
NYG
SF
CAR
DAL
BLT
PHI
MIA
CIN
BUF
PHI
BLT
B
PHI
PHI
BUF
BUF
BUF
PHI
BUF
KC
CAR
PHI
PHI
PHI
DEN
BLT
BUF
BUF
BUF
BUF
BUF
PHI
BLT
DET
PHI
BUF
BUF
BUF
DET
PHI
BUF
BLT
BUF
BUF
DET
BLT
BUF

0 LAC
0 GB
0 DAL
120 LAR
0 DET
0LV
0 NYJ
123 SF
123 DET
0 DEN
0 PHI
0 DAL
120 DEN
101 SF
SF
DET
SF
SF
NYJ
118 MIN
0 DAL
0 KC
0 PHI
107 GB
0 ATL
120 LAC
101 KC
107 TB
0 PHI
133 NYIJ
107 BLT
107 NYG
101 NYG
101 DET
101 BLT
107 KC
101 BLT
0 BUF
0 DEN
107 DET
107 HST
107 DET
126 DAL
0 WSH
101 PHI
101 BLT
101 BLT
101 BLT
101 DET
107 TB
0 PHI
0 GB
107 GB
101 PHI
101 KC
101 BLT
0 BUF
107 BUF
101 PHI
0 PHI
101 KC
101 KC
0 BUF
0 BUF
101 DET

o O O o o

WOODY;S FOOTBALL POOL AS OF 9/9/2025

122 MIN
127 CAR
0 DEN
121 ATL
0 MIA
170 MIA
0 PIT
118 DET
0 PIT
126 ATL
107 DET
0TB
126 PIT
118 BLT
118 NYJ
0 CIN
118 GB
118 CIN
0GB
136 WSH
0 NYG
0 BUF
107 DEN
127 MIN
0 CIN
122 DEN
0 DET
133 NYG
107 DET
DEN
MIN
MIN

o
=z

BLT
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—
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DET
101 BLT
126 PHI
0 BLT
0 DAL
0 KC
0 KC
123 NYG
107 AZ
0 DET
0 PHI
0 WSH
0 SF
133 NYJ
107 BUF
127 PHI
127 BLT
107 DET
0 PHI
0 PHI
101 PHI
101 KC
107 BLT
107 DET
0 BLT
0 BLT
101 SF
101 KC
0 KC

136 NE
0 CIN
126 LAR
0 NYJ
0 GB
0 PHI
140 DEN
0 JAX
140 NE
0 LAC
0 JAX
133 BLT
140 CHI
0 NE
0 ATL
120 WSH
127 1B
120 PIT
127 SF
123 DAL
0 MIN
101 BLT
126 ATL
136 KC
120 GB
126 NE
0 DEN
0 DET
0 WSH
126 PHI
136 LAC
136 LAC
0 PIT
0 GB
127 1B
133 MIA
0 WSH
0TB
107 MIA
0 MIA
0 LAR
0 SF
0 NYG
0 PHI
138 NE
0 HST
107 DET
123 SF
118 BLT
0 BUF
101 KC
107 BLT
0 KC
0 DEN
107 DET
107 KC
107 KC
0 NYJ
0 DET
0 HST
0 PHI
0 PHI
118 PHI
0 PHI
0 SF

0 IND
120 LV
121 ATL

0 CAR
127 CIN
107 DET
126 BLT
156 BLT

0 CAR
122 TEN
156 SEA

0 DEN

0 ATL

0 IND

0 PIT
123 MIN
133 CLV
140 CHI
118 DET

0 CHI
136 PHI

0TB

0 NE

0 CHI
127 LAC

0 KC
126 PIT

0 BLT
123 MIN
107 DET
122 CHI
122 CHI
140 CIN
127 TB
133 ATL

0 CIN
123 MIN
133 LAC

0 CIN

0 WSH
121 LAC
118 MIA

0 LAR
107 SF

0 HST

0 LAR

0 KC
118 NE

0 LAC
101 DAL

0 DET

0 KC

0 BUF
126 KC

0 BLT

0 DET

0 BLT

0 NE

0 LAR

0 CIN
107 CIN
107 DET
107 NYIJ
107 DET
118 PHI

165 NO
170 NYG
0 IND
0 IND
120 JAX
0 WSH
0 TB
0 HST
0 GB
0 PIT
0 WSH
126 GB
0 NYJ
165 CAR
140 LAC
136 NYJ
0 TEN
0 NE
0TB
0 NE
107 TB
133 AZ
0 AZ
0 DET
122 NYJ
0 BLT
140 NYG
0 GB
136 NYJ
0 HST
0 ATL
0 ATL
120 HST
133 NYG
0 SEA
120 DET
136 DAL
122 SEA
120 ATL
123 LAC
122 BLT
0 WSH
121 BUF
118 KC
0 CAR
121 WSH
0 MIN
0 NO
122 NYG
0 MIA
0 GB
0 BUF
101 DET
0 BLT
0 WSH
0 WSH
0 LAR
0 LAR
121 KC
120 BUF
120 HST
0 SF
0 NYG
0 SF
107 NYG

133

133
138
138

o

127
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122

123

101

123
136

127
101

123
123
121
121
101
118

118

423
417
412
406
403
400
399
397
390
388
386
386
386
384
380
379
378
378
378
377
376
372
371
370
369
368
367
367
366
366
365
365
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360
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348
348
348
346
345
344
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341
341
335
335
335
334
331
331
329
329
329
328
328
326
326
326
326
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PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
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PD
PD

PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
00

PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

o

PD

NJ
NJ
NY
CA
NY
NJ
CA
NJ
CA
NJ
SC
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
FL
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

RX-CRAIG

THE RAT

JAKE B

RUDY WS OFFSIDES
JOSHR
MV-JAMES SC
VATCANWINS 1
OM-JUSTIN A
WILLB 1
OM-MARY
CLEMSON 2025
ALEXIS
LAURIEL 1
RX-FATS |
OM-DITTER
ALEXD 1
MV-KATELYN
OM-DAVE S 2

COWBOYS SHANNON 2

TERRY G

JEFF PL
OM-SHEILA
JIMH1
OM-DENNISW
RX-MIKE D
REDBALLS 3
ROSEANN M
MV-JUSTIN S
NATE
OM-AARON D
TOMM
OM-JENY A
ESTELLE
WILLB 2
CHRISTIAN
DARIEN 1
DMA-1
OM-MARY ANN
OM-LYNNET
OM-MIKE ST
MV-MICHAEL
PAY B
SHERIFF 2
FRANK MUS
OM-FALLYN
RX-DALTON
RX-EARL 1
PAY A
STEVEO
OM-G.G.
SHERIFF 1
BOBL2
HUGGYBEAR 1
OM-MAUREEN

KC
NO
NYJ
CLv
NYJ
JAX
KC
AZ
CLv
SEA
ATL
KC
GB
PIT
BLT
KC
MIA
BLT
NE
DEN
NE
NYJ
DET
CHI
PHI
DET
DET
B
PHI
DAL
NYG
BLT
LAR
CLv
DAL
DET
SF
NO
BUF
NYG
NYG
DET
CHI
DEN
CLv
NYJ
NYJ
SF
KC
CHI
BUF
CAR
CLv
CAR

0 SF
0 NYJ
0 SF
0 NO
0 JAX
156 ATL
0 HST
138 NO
0 NO
0 GB
0 MIN
0 BLT
127 KC
140 CIN
0 DEN
0 SF
0 BLT
0 SF
0 DAL
126 BLT
0 DEN
0 BLT
0 DEN
0 LAR
107 BLT
0 KC
0 BUF
133 NYG
107 GB
0 SEA
0TB
0 KC
126 PHI
0 NO
0 CAR
0 NYG
118 SEA
0 BUF
101 BLT
0 BUF
0 HST
0 HST
0 GB
126 CHI
0 DET
0 MIA
0 CHI
118 KC
0 SF
0 KC
101 KC
NYJ
NYG
NYJ
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WOODY;S FOOTBALL POOL AS OF 9/9/2025

118 DET
0LV
118 CHI

0 DAL
156 WSH
0 CHI
0 PHI
0 MIN
0 DAL
127 KC
136 DEN
0 DET
0 MIA
120 SEA
126 TB
118 DAL
0 LAR
118 HST
0 GB
0 SEA
126 BLT
0 PHI
126 NYG
121 BLT
0 DET
0 CIN
101 KC
0 DET
127 CHI
0TB
133 ATL
0 PHI
107 CAR
0 DAL
0 DET
0 LAC
0 BUF
101 SF
0 PHI
101 PHI
0 MIA
0 DAL
127 NE
0 NYG
0 WSH
0 CIN
0 CIN
0 BLT
118 HST
0 BUF
0 BLT
0 TEN
0 NO
0 TEN

0 BUF
170 JAX
0 DET
0 SF
123 BLT
0 DET
107 DET
136 DAL
0 SF
0 CAR
126 DET
0 GB
0TB
0 CLV
133 ATL
0 PIT
121 MIN
0 AZ
127 ATL
0 CHI
0 DET
107 AZ
0 SF
0 ATL
0 MIN
120 HST
0 PIT
0 SEA
0 NE
133 BLT
0 BUF
107 SEA
0 DAL
0 SF
0 BUF
122 BUF
101 ATL
118 NE
107 DAL
107 KC
0 KC
0 NO
0 DET
0 ATL
123 NYG
120 NYG
120 DET
0 DET
0 CHI
101 ATL
NO
NO
TEN
NO
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101 NYG
156 SEA
0LV
118 MIA
DET
LAC
Lv
CHI
118 MIA
0 PIT
0 KC
127 1B
133 BLT
0 ATL

0 DAL
140 NE
136 DAL
138 CHI

0 BLT

0 WSH

0 WSH
138 SEA
118 KC

0 LAC
136 HST

0 BLT
140 DAL

0 PHI

0 TEN

0 BUF
101 CHI

0 DEN

0 NYG
118 PHI
101 WSH
101 BLT
BLT
NYG
HST
BLT
IND
CLv
TEN
NYJ
NYJ
KC
BLT

o O o o
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0 PHI
0 CAR
170 SEA
0 IND
0 KC
122 BLT
170 NE
0 NE
0 JAX
140 NYG
0 BLT
133 HST
0 HST
0 NYJ
0 CLV
0 NYJ
0 ATL
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288
283
279
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253
249
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245
244
243
243
241
241
240
234
234
234
233
233
225
224
223
219
219
208
208
165
165
127
126
123
120
120
118
118
101
101



